gorenje

Gorenje, d.d.

3503 Velenje, p.p.107, SLOVENIA
Telephone: +386 63 8990 / 8992 432
Telefax  : +386 63 8992 794

TECHNIC

AL INFORMATION

WET APPLIANCES 4-023-0712

1. SPARE PARTSFOR THE ELECTRIC MOTORS

BRUSH “;
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BRUSHES

ELECTRIC MOTOR C.E.SET:
ELECTRIC MOTOR SELNI:
ELECTRIC MOTOR FHP:
ELECTRIC MOTOR FHP UL:

TACHOGENERATOR

ELECTRIC MOTOR C.E.SET:
ELECTRIC MOTOR SELNI:
ELECTRIC MOTOR FHP:

RUBBER DAMPER

ELECTRIC MOTOR C.E.SET:
stainless tub
carbotech tub

ELECTRIC MOTOR SELNI:
stainless tub
carbotech tub

ELECTRIC MOTOR FHP:

stainless tub
carbotech tub

Velenje, 25.05.2007
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RUBBER DAMPER
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TACHOGENERATOR

Part number of the brush

182366
182364
182365
182490

Part number of the tachogenerator
182363

182361
182362

Part number of the damper

182369
182372

182367
182370

182368
182371

TEHNICNA PRIPRAVA

SERVISNIH STORITEV ~ VILI GARNBRET



